Commissioners Update September 20, 2021

BROWN COUNTY RECEIVED $6,097.29 FROM THE COMPTROLLER FOR
UNCLAIMED CAPITAL CREDITS FOR 2021. THE MONEY IS LIMITED IN HOW IT
CAN BE DISTRIBUTED. IN KEEPING WITH THE COURT'’S PAST PRIORITIES, |
RECOMMEND

$750 EACH TO THE: ARK,
CHILDREN'’S ADVOCACY CENTER
The Brown County CLG (for training)
CASA and,

$3,097.29 to the BROWN COUNTY MUSEUM OF HISTORY(which is
in dire financial straits due to COVID last year).
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GRANT/ACT/FUND

LOW-WATER CROSSING 368

COUNTY TEXAS-INFRASTRUCTURE FUND
CORONA-VIRUS RELIEF FUND (CRF)
AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT (ARP)
MAY GENERATOR

PLAINS ALL-AMERICA PIPELINE (BVFD)
WTCOG (PAGERS VFDs)

Texas Comptroller UCC year 2021

Texas Comptroller UCC year 2020

Texas Comptroller UCC year 2019

$488,191.21
$8,539.429.21

Non-CoronaVirus
w/CoronaVirus

w/Opioid Settlement $8,727,429

AMOUNT

$214,665.00
$206,048
$707,748
$7,343,490
$20,291
$6,960
$9,444
$20,628
$4,058
$6,097.21
$8,539,429.21

COUNTY

MATCHING

PERCENTAGE

25%
25%
0
0
25%
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COUNTY
MATCHING
DOLLARS

$53,666.25
$41,209

0

0
$5,072.75
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