BROWN COUNTY RECEIVED \$6,097.29 FROM THE COMPTROLLER FOR UNCLAIMED CAPITAL CREDITS FOR 2021. THE MONEY IS LIMITED IN HOW IT CAN BE DISTRIBUTED. IN KEEPING WITH THE COURT'S PAST PRIORITIES, I RECOMMEND

\$750 EACH TO THE:

ARK,

CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER

The Brown County CLG (for training)

CASA and,

\$3,097.29 to the

BROWN COUNTY MUSEUM OF HISTORY(which is

in dire financial straits due to COVID last year).

September 20, 2021 (Exhibit #6)

AMOUNT

COUNTY

COUNTY MATCHING PERCENTAGE MATCHING DOLLARS

	Texas Comptroller UCC year 2019	Texas Comptroller UCC year 2020	Texas Comptroller UCC year 2021	WTCOG (PAGERS VFDs)	PLAINS ALL-AMERICA PIPELINE (BVFD)	MAY GENERATOR	AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT (ARP)	CORONA-VIRUS RELIEF FUND (CRF)	COUNTY TEXAS-INFRASTRUCTURE FUND	LOW-WATER CROSSING 368
\$8,539,429.21	\$6,097.21	\$4,058	\$20,628	\$9,444	\$6,960	\$20,291	\$7,343,490	\$707,748	\$206,048	\$214,665.00
	0	0	0	0	0	25%	0	0	25%	25%
	0	0	0	0	0	\$5,072.75	0	0	\$41,209	\$53,666.25

w/CoronaVirus Non-CoronaVirus \$8,539.429.21 \$488,191.21

w/Opioid Settlement \$8,727,429